
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501030000
00821

01/03/1995
11:10:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
JOHN S

199501260000
21921

01/26/1995
10:59:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAXON,
DAVID B

199306030001
59891

199502200000
44221

02/20/1995
09:27:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DENT, JOHN I 199303230000
78391

199503270000
77091

03/27/1995
09:46:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
ELEANOR E

199311020003
44561

199504110000
93261

04/11/1995
11:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
STEPHEN R

199304160001
04551

199505150001
27051

05/15/1995
02:29:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
TIMOTHY E

199505160001
28061

05/16/1995
11:04:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS, SUE

199506210001
61551

06/21/1995
09:20:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL, HAROLD
K

199506210001
61531

06/21/1995
09:20:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FALLS,
ROBERT P

199506210001
61581

06/21/1995
09:20:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILAM,
CLAUD T

199507140001
86511

07/14/1995
01:04:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
TIMMY

199509180002
59801

09/18/1995
01:20:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
PERCY L

199509270002
71661

09/27/1995
11:05:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, LEE 199407140002
21361

199509250002
69031

09/25/1995
03:20:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
SCOTT R

199306030001
59781



199511220003
36251

11/22/1995
11:32:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JAMES
HOWARD

199511290003
41551

11/29/1995
09:32:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARTON, JOHN
L

199512130003
57421

12/13/1995
10:40:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
TYRONE C

199512050003
47021

12/05/1995
10:22:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CODY,
THOMAS E

199512050003
47041

12/05/1995
10:22:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAMMER,
JAMES E

199512210003
65831

12/21/1995
10:45:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALTER,
SANDRA J

199512210003
65821

12/21/1995
10:45:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199512270003
68781

12/27/1995
12:39:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOLIN, MARY
E

199501110000
08711

01/11/1995
09:02:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
PETER D

199502130000
38421

02/13/1995
09:41:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAKE,
TERENCE S

199502020000
29401

02/02/1995
10:03:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LILLY,
MICHAEL
LOUIS

199505170001
29541

05/17/1995
01:01:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CAVANAUGH,
JACQUELINE
N

199505080001
20401

05/08/1995
01:56:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARNES, R
WAYNE

199210280002
48771

199506050001
45831

06/05/1995
11:06:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NOWLIN,
EDMON A

199506210001
61541

06/21/1995
09:20:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCORMACK,
RANDALL W

199506210001
61571

06/21/1995
09:20:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SKIPPER,
MITCHELL


