Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			raity Noie	71		BOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Wapr age	T list Reference	Description
99501030000 00821	01/03/1995 11:10:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, JOHN S						
99501260000 21921	01/26/1995 10:59:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON, DAVID B					199306030001 59891	
99502200000 14221	02/20/1995 09:27:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENT, JOHN I					199303230000 78391	
199503270000 77091	03/27/1995 09:46:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, ELEANOR E					199311020003 44561	
199504110000 93261	04/11/1995 11:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, STEPHEN R					199304160001 04551	
199505150001 27051	05/15/1995 02:29:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, TIMOTHY E						
199505160001 28061	05/16/1995 11:04:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIELS, SUE						
199506210001 61551	06/21/1995 09:20:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, HAROLD K						
199506210001 61531	06/21/1995 09:20:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FALLS, ROBERT P						
199506210001 61581	06/21/1995 09:20:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILAM, CLAUD T						
199507140001 36511	07/14/1995 01:04:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, TIMMY						
199509180002 59801	09/18/1995 01:20:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, PERCY L						
99509270002 1661	09/27/1995 11:05:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, LEE					199407140002 21361	
99509250002 9031	09/25/1995 03:20:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, SCOTT R					199306030001 59781	

199511220003 36251	11/22/1995 11:32:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JAMES HOWARD				
199511290003 41551	11/29/1995 09:32:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTON, JOHN L				
199512130003 57421	12/13/1995 10:40:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, TYRONE C				
199512050003 47021	12/05/1995 10:22:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CODY, THOMAS E				
199512050003 47041	12/05/1995 10:22:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAMMER, JAMES E				
199512210003 65831	12/21/1995 10:45:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTER, SANDRA J				
199512210003 65821	12/21/1995 10:45:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				
199512270003 68781	12/27/1995 12:39:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLIN, MARY E				
199501110000 08711	01/11/1995 09:02:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, PETER D				
199502130000 38421	02/13/1995 09:41:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAKE, TERENCE S				
199502020000 29401	02/02/1995 10:03:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, MICHAEL LOUIS				
199505170001 29541	05/17/1995 01:01:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELINE N				
199505080001 20401	05/08/1995 01:56:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNES, R WAYNE			199210280002 48771	
199506050001 45831	06/05/1995 11:06:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NOWLIN, EDMON A				
199506210001 61541	06/21/1995 09:20:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORMACK, RANDALL W				
199506210001 61571	06/21/1995 09:20:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SKIPPER, MITCHELL				